
SERVICII DDD SI DEZINFECTANTI

I.D.: 49070754

Data publicarii	20.08.20	Coduri CPV	24000000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.542,60 RON - 2.542,60 RON

Descriere: DEZINFECTIE 3000 M2 * 0.25 LEI =750 LEI...DEZINSECTIE 3000 M2 * 0.25 LEI =750 LEI...DERATIZARE 1280 * 0.17 LEI = 217.6 LEI...TOTAL FACTURA = 1717.6 LEI...DEZINFECTANTE .CLOROM 200 TB...3 BUC * 60 LEI = 180 LEI...BIONET A 15/ 3 BUC * 75 LEI =225 LEI...HYGENIUM 300 ML...10 BUC * 320 LEI = 320 LEI...DESOGERM SP SANIDOR 2 BUC * 50 LEI = 100 LEI...TOTAL FACTURA =825 LEI
